

10 EX 26/26
BRAHAM PRAKSH Vs. GULAB CHAND

01.06.2026

At 11:16am

Present: Sh. Manoj Kumar, Ld. counsel for DH along with
DH.

Ld. counsel for DH submits that he needs some
more time to file fresh address of JD.

**In the interest of justice, last and final opportunity is
granted to DH to file fresh and correct address of JD and take
appropriate steps in the present execution petition.**

Put up for compliance and further proceedings on
01.08.2026.

(Deepanker Mohan)
District Judge-04
Shahdara District/KKD Courts/Delhi
01.06.2026